Niir Project Consultancy Services

Company Address: 106-E, KAMLA NAGAR, New Delhi-110007, India.
Mobile: +91 9097075054, +91 8800733955

Email : info@niir.org Website: www.niir.org , www.entrepreneurindia.co

PROCESS TECHNOLOGY ISBN
BOOKS

Modern Technology Of Rubber & 8186623248
Allied Industries

Modern Technology of Plastic 8186623426
Processing Industries (2nd Edition)

Profitable Plastic Industries 818662323X

Manufacture of Paint, Varnish & 9788195577576
Allied Products (3rd Revised

Edition)

Handbook on Biodegradable 8186623531
Plastics (Eco Friendly Plastics)

Electroplating, Anodizing & Metal 9788178331386
Treatment Handbook

The Complete Book on Resins 9788178331652
(Alkyd, Amino, Phenolic,

Polyurethane, Epoxy, Silicone,

Acrylic), Paints, Varnishes,

Pigments & Additives (Surface

Coating Products with

Formulae)(3rd Revised Edition)

Modern Technology of Paints, 8178330881
Varnishes & Lacquers (2nd

Edition)

Modern Technology of Textile 9789381039717
Dyes & Pigments (3rd Edition)

Modern Technology of Plastic & 8178330776
Polymer Processing Industries

Polymers and Plastics Technology 8178330768
Handbook

The Complete Technology Book 9788194737957
on Dyes & Dye Intermediates (2nd

Edition)

The Complete Technology Book 9788178331638
on Textile Spinning, Weaving,

Finishing and Printing (4th Revised

Edition)

The Complete Technology Book 8178330504

on Textile Processing with Effluent

Treatment

The Complete Technology Book 9788194099536
on Electroplating, Phosphating,

Powder Coating and Metal

Finishing (2nd Revised Edition)

Synthetic Resins Technology 8178330261
Handbook

The Complete Technology Book  818662399X

on Synthetic Resins with Formulae

& Processes

Tel: 91-11-23843955, 23845886

Email : npcs.india@gmail.com

Price in Indian Rs

975

250
1995

600

1475

2575

750

750

1995

1875

1000

1675

1100

1150

Pricein US $

100

50
200

100

150

225

100

100

200

150

100

150

125

125



ROCESS TECHNOLOGY
OOKS
Natural Fibers Handbook with
Cultivation & Uses
Speciality Plastics, Foams
(Urethane, Flexible, Rigid) Pet &
Preform Processing Technology
Handbook

The Complete book on Natural
Dyes & Pigments

The Complete Book on Rubber
Processing and Compounding
Technology (4th Revised Edition)
Handbook on Natural Dyes for
Industrial Applications (Extraction
of Dyestuff from Flowers, Leaves,
Vegetables) 2nd Revised Edition
Handbook on Textile Auxiliaries,
Dyes and Dye Intermediates
Technology

A Concise Guide on Textile Dyes,
Pigments and Dye Intermediates
with Textile Printing Technology
Epoxy Resins Technology
Handbook (Manufacturing
Process, Synthesis, Epoxy Resin
Adhesives and Epoxy Coatings)
2nd Revised Edition

ISBN

8186623981

8178330288

8178330326

9788178331621

9789381039755

9788178331225

9789381039205

9788178331829

Price in Indian Rs

1275

1275

1100

2350

1575

1575

1675

Pricein US $

125

125

125

225

150

150

150

Tue, 01 Jul 2025 19:39:21 +0000


http://www.tcpdf.org

