## **Niir Project Consultancy Services**

Company Address: 106-E, KAMLA NAGAR, New Delhi-110007, India.

Tel: 91-11-23843955, 23845886

Mobile: +91 9097075054, +91 8800733955

Email: npcs.india@gmail.com

 ${\bf Email: info@niir.org~Website: www.niir.org~,~www.entrepreneurindia.co}$ 

PROCESS TECHNOLOGY BOOKS	ISBN	Price in Indian Rs	Price in US \$
Modern Technology Of Rubber & Allied Industries	8186623248	0	0
Modern Technology of Plastic Processing Industries (2nd Edition)	8186623426	975	100
Profitable Plastic Industries	818662323X	250	50
Manufacture of Paint, Varnish & Allied Products (3rd Revised Edition)	9788195577576	1995	200
Handbook on Biodegradable Plastics (Eco Friendly Plastics)	8186623531	600	100
Electroplating, Anodizing & Metal Treatment Handbook	9788178331386	1475	150
The Complete Book on Resins (Alkyd, Amino, Phenolic, Polyurethane, Epoxy, Silicone, Acrylic), Paints, Varnishes, Pigments & Additives (Surface Coating Products with Formulae)(3rd Revised Edition)	9788178331652	0	0
Modern Technology of Paints, Varnishes & Lacquers (2nd Edition)	8178330881	0	0
Modern Technology of Textile Dyes & Pigments (3rd Edition)	9789381039717	2575	225
Modern Technology of Plastic & Polymer Processing Industries	8178330776	750	100
Polymers and Plastics Technology Handbook	8178330768	750	100
The Complete Technology Book on Dyes & Dye Intermediates (2nd Edition)	9788194737957	1995	200
The Complete Technology Book on Textile Spinning, Weaving, Finishing and Printing (4th Revised Edition)	9788178331638	1875	150
The Complete Technology Book on Textile Processing with Effluent Treatment	8178330504	1000	100
The Complete Technology Book on Electroplating, Phosphating, Powder Coating and Metal Finishing (2nd Revised Edition)	9788194099536	1675	150
Synthetic Resins Technology Handbook	8178330261	1100	125
The Complete Technology Book on Synthetic Resins with Formulae & Processes	818662399X	1150	125

ROCESS TECHNOLOGY BOOKS	ISBN	Price in Indian Rs	Price in US \$
Natural Fibers Handbook with Cultivation & Uses	8186623981	1275	125
Speciality Plastics, Foams (Urethane, Flexible, Rigid) Pet & Preform Processing Technology Handbook	8178330288	1275	125
The Complete book on Natural Dyes & Pigments	8178330326	1100	125
The Complete Book on Rubber Processing and Compounding Technology (4th Revised Edition)	9788178331621	2350	225
Handbook on Natural Dyes for Industrial Applications (Extraction of Dyestuff from Flowers, Leaves, Vegetables) 2nd Revised Edition	9789381039755	1575	150
Handbook on Textile Auxiliaries, Dyes and Dye Intermediates Technology	9788178331225	1575	150
A Concise Guide on Textile Dyes, Pigments and Dye Intermediates with Textile Printing Technology	9789381039205	1675	150
Epoxy Resins Technology Handbook (Manufacturing Process, Synthesis, Epoxy Resin Adhesives and Epoxy Coatings) 2nd Revised Edition	9788178331829	0	0

Tue, 01 Jul 2025 19:39:21 +0000